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Information for patients and carers

Having your
hearing tested in

the Audiology clinic 

Listening to beep sounds and 
responding to the noises

The test will take about 
30 minutes to an hour to 
finish. You can have a rest at 
any time if you need to.

The Audiologist will record 
the quietest levels that you 
can hear the different beeps.



What do I have to do? 

The Audiologist will greet 
you and take you into one of 
the test rooms.

Someone will look in your 
ears first to check they are 
clear.

Sometimes the Audiologist 
may instead use a hand-held 
sound machine to make 
noises.

You may be asked to listen 
to different beep sounds 
and respond by pressing the 
button every time you hear a 
beep or…

You may put on some 
headphones and a headband.

… you may be asked to 
respond in some way when 
you hear the sounds, such as 
putting a brick on a board.

You will need to listen very 
carefully as some of the 
beeps will be very quiet!

You may hear some strange 
noises.


